

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5604/2019

Daxa P. Patel

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Goswami

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

25/05/2026

1. None present on behalf of the respondents.
2. List the matter after four weeks.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

71-Dinesh/-